SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
035  GRANT FUND 89.58
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 89.58

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH#




DATE 03407/2012

.

VENDOR NAME

HATHORNE . JERRY

RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NAME

2012 035-400-427 TRAVEL

2012 035-400-315 SUPPLIES

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

FROM: 000514
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

2012-040364

01317252

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

T0: 000515

BATCH#: 3A

DATE

03/07/2012

03/07/2012 401632

PO NO

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE



\

FUND  DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

7.097.76

7.097.76

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH# -

cHEck #s ALLT S




DATE 0?’,,[)7/2012

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER

CHUMLEY / ROBERT & GRACIE 2012

GERLACH DOMINY LIVING TRUS 2012

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

MCCREARY. VESELKA. BRAGG & 2017
2012

POLK COUNTY CRIME STOPPERS 2012

RUSK COUNTY CONSTABLE 2012

STUBBY'S 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

WALKER COUNTY CONSTABLE 2012

010-310-110

010-310-110

010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
016-226-300

010-223-200
010-223-200

010-221-691

010-226-600

010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000
010-228-000

010-226-600

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

TAXES - CURRENT

TAXES - CURRENT

GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE

|2 e Y m m S S N et

PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F
PGMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F

CRIME STOPPERS PAYABLE

DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER

C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/OUT
C.CLERK RESTITUTION IN/QUT

DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER

FROM: 234075 10:

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

10077-0770-00

10470-0031-01

POLK CO VS SIKES, M

POLK CO VS GLASS. W

POLK CO VS WARE, S D
POLK CO VS GRETENCORD. K
POLK CO VS HOOPER, K
POLK CO VS HOOPER, K
POLK CO VS SMITH, R

POLK CO VS STRAUT, R
POLK CO VS SUMMY, A
POLK CO VS NAVA, P

0000316
0000319

POLK CO CLERK

POLK CO VS WARE, S D

PAULA ATTAWAY
PAULA ATTAWAY
PAULA ATTAWAY
PAULA ATTAWAY
PAULA ATTAWAY

POLK CO VS YOUNG, J

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

234082

DATE

03/07/2012

0370772012

0370772012
0370772012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012

03/07/2012
03/07/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012

0370772012

CHK100 PAGE

1

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE

00
CHK#

861.46 234075

156.

200.
200.
200.
200.
192.

8.
200.
200.
200.

7.097.
0.

7.097.

93

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

76
00

76

00
CHK#
234076

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
CHK#
234077

00

00
CHK#
234078

00
CHK#
234079

00
CHK#
234080

00
00
00
00
00
CHKH
234081

00
CHK#
234082



010
021
022
023
024
027
047
051
093

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 56.566.97
ROAD & BRIDGE #1 670.80
ROAD & BRIDGE #2 287.93
ROAD & BRIDGE #3 717.07
ROAD & BRIDGE #4 170.14
SECURITY 184.18
PRETRIAL INTERVENTION PROGRAM 250.00
AGING 66.80
CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 87.90
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 59.001.79

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH ~

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

rd

ACH#

OHECK #3

27/ 083 | Z3Y/33-



-DATE 03/07/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 234083 T0: 234133 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
AT&T 2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 40911840013551 03/07/2012 87.06 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639850310973 03/07/2012 79.16 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639842226014 03/07/2012 80.32 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639821542258 03/07/2012 71.37 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639841146007 03/07/2012 356.76 01
2012 023-623-420 TELEPHONE 93639844063696 03/07/2012 190.17 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639847925404 03/07/2012 1.129.57 01
2012 051-645-420 TELEPHONE EXPENSE 93639840902723 03/07/2012 62.80 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639840902723 03/07/2012 142.82 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639849638898 03/07/2012 146.97 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 93639845479099 03/07/2012 71.25 01
2012 023-623-420 TELEPHONE 93639841719175 03/07/2012 281.82 01
------------ CHK#
2.700.07 234083
AT & T MOBILITY 2012 010-552-423 MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS 871137612 03/07/2012 4439 01
2012 010-402-420 LIC. & WEIGHTS-OPERATING 878539065 03/07/2012 65.09 01
------------ CHK#
109.48 234084
AT & T MOBILITY 2012 010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER 303472137 03/07/2012 217.94 01
———————————— CHK#
217.94 234085
BERG. CECIL 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/GAGNON. R 03/07/2012 350.00 01
2012 010-467-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/COUCH, T.M. 03/07/2012 695.00 01
------------ CHK#
. 1.045.00 234086
BOBINGER. WANDA 2012 010-650-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TRAVEL ADVANCE 03/07/2012 499.00 01
------------ CHK#
499.00 234087
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2687998-1 03/07/2012 89.19 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 9093525-5 03/07/2012 803.10 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 03/07/2012 61.60 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 03/07/2012 64.82 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 8811806-2 03/07/2012 2.689.85 01
------------ CHKH
3,708.56 234088
CITY OF GOODRICH 2012 021-621-442 WATER ACCOUNT # 110 03/07/2012 401685 44.00 01
------------ CHKH
44.00 234089
DAVIS. MICHAEL L 2012 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/DONLEY. J L 03/07/2012 800.00 01
------------ CHK#
800.00 234090
EASTEX TELEPHONE COOP.. IN 2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00324121 03/07/2012 26.49 01
2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 00317883 03/07/2012 26.49 01
2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 00222699 03/07/2012 27.49 01

2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 00201072 03/07/2012 26.49 01



+ DATE (3/07/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 234083 T0: 234133 CHK100 PAGE 2

. A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME I TEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006953 03/07/2012 148.91 01
2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 70008551 03/07/2012 96.97 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70007383 03/07/2012 26.49 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006583 03/07/2012 34.49 01
2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 70000216 03/07/2012 269.52 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00530656 03/07/2012 25.49 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00347269 03/07/2012 34.49 01
2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 00329067 03/07/2012 88.80 01
------------ CHK#
832.12 234091
EL TROPICANA RIVERWALK 2012 010-650-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING W. BOBINGER 03/07/2012 438.78 01
------------ CHK#
438.78 234092
EVANS VANESSA DUNNAM 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/SCHMIDT. CHILD 03/07/2012 425.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/SCHIELE, CHILDREN  03/07/2012 175.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/WILEY. CHILD 03/07/2012 200.00 01
------------ CHKHF
800.00 234093
EVANS. SETH 2012 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/BROWN. J. 03/07/2012 520.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU JUV/COLLINS, J J 03/07/2012 140.00 01
------------ CHK#
660.00 234094
FEDEX 2012 010-475-317 TRIAL SUPPLIES/EXPENSES — 2955-3989-5 03/07/2012 21.74 01
------------ CHK#
21.74 2340%
GE CAPITAL * 2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133818805 03/07/2012 157.21 01
2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133630924 03/07/2012 201.27 01
2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133656493 03/07/2012 226.39 01
------------ CHK#
584.87 2340%
HAMRICK / JULIE MAYES 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/AMBERSON 03/07/2012 150.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/JACKSON 03/07/2012 15.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/MCQUEEN 03/07/2012 35.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/FINK 03/07/2012 35.00 01
------------ CHK#
235.00 234097
HANCOCK-JONES / CHRISTIE L 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/KNIGHTON. 03/07/2012 87.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/VELASCO 03/07/2012 211.50 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/TYLER 03/07/2012 814.50 01
2012 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/RICHARD. K 03/07/2012 670.00 01
2012 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/BARTEE. 0 03/07/2012 980.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/HALL 03/07/2012 50.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/DAVIS 03/07/2012 50.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/HUNT 03/07/2012 75.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU JUV/BRADKET. B 03/07/2012 75.00 01

2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU JUV/RAKE, K 03/07/2012 150.00 01



- DATE (1340772012

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
HANDLEY/ STACY 2012 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING
HANNAH/MELISSA L 2012 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

2012

HENSARLING . SONDRA 2012

HUNT, RACHELL 2012

LEGGETY WATER SUPPLY CORP. 2012

LIVINGSTON TELEPHONE COMPA 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

LOWE'S *

010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

010-426-486 CONTRACT SVCS/COURT REPORT

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY

010-409-442 WATER

010-409-420 TELEPHONE
010-501-420 TELEPHONE
010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EX
010-409-420 TELEPHONE
010-409-420 TELEPHONE
010-409-420 TELEPHONE
010-409-420 TELEPHONE

010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-402-410 GAME WARDEN-OPERATING

010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG

cou

PEN

FROM: 234083
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

JUV/SKINNER, G
JUV/PLYMALE, W
PC/DAVIS
PC/LAIRD, M
PC/CUMMINGS
PC/BARNFIELD
PC/LIGHT
PC/CALA

JUV/MAHAFFEY . T

COUNTY CLERK

F/BONSAL, B C
F/TOWNSEND, A

PCO4927 ITI BARNHART

M/CROWSON, D

00000274

20818
5676
5676
5676
3676
22196
2107

99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046

T0: 234133

DATE PO NO
0370772012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03707/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012
03/07/2012

0370772012

03/07/2012

0370772012

03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012

03/07/2012 401480
03/07/2012 401479
03/07/2012 401466
03/07/2012 401464
03/07/2012 401463
03/07/2012 401463
03/07/2012 401463
03/07/2012 401374
03/07/2012 401459
03/07/2012 401458

CHK100 PAGE 3

BATOH

AMOUNT  CODE

100.00 01

200.00 01

50.00 01

150.00 01

62.50 01

50.00 01

100.00 01

50.00 01

75.00 01
------------ CHK#

4.000.50 234098

39.40 01
------------ CHK#

39.40 2340%

1.015.00 01

495.00 01
------------ CHK#

1.510.00 234100

4.320.00 01
------------ CHK#

4.320.00 234101

150.00 01
------------ CHK#

150.00 23412

33.95 01
------------ CHK#

33.95 234103

281.77 01

136.44 01

1.021.44 01

11.402.47 01

243.64 01

30.94 01

493.55 01
------------ CHK#

13.610.25 234104

122.44 01

24.44 01

12.28 01

55.15 01

228 01

37.96- 01

19.34 01

159.94 01

14.79 01

9.67 01



. DATE 03/07/2012

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NET STAR TELECOMMUNICATION 2012

ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY CORP 2012

PACE/TERRELL. L.

PARHAM/ R. J.

PIONEER TELEPHONE

2012

2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

010-402-410
010-511-450
010-435-490
010-511-450
010-475-315
010-475-315
010-475-315
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-512-491
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
010-511-450
024-624-490
010-511-450
022-622-337
010-511-450
010-696-315
010-403-315
010-511-450
010-511-450

010-560-422

010-409-442
022-622-442

010-426-400

010-426-400
010-426-400

010-409-420
010-409-420
010-501-420
010-695-420

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

GAME WARDEN-OPERATING
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
CONTINGENCIES
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
INMATE SUPPLIES
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPATR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
MISCELLANEQUS
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
OFFICE. SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG

RADIO/COMMUNICATION

WATER
WATER

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

FROM: 234083
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

TTEM/REASON

§9002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
INMATE SUPPLIES
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
9906985842
99002357046
99006985842
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046

6240

00041161
00041161

G/MILES, D

F/HARRELL, H
PC/HARRELL, H III

424349
424349
424349

TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI 424349

T0: 234133

DATE PO KO
03/07/2012 401415
03/07/2012 401452
03/07/2012 401395
03/07/2012 401455
03/07/2012 401574
03/07/2012 401574
03/07/2012 401574
03/07/2012 401531
03/07/2012 401541
03/07/2012 401534
03/07/2012 401540
03/07/2012 401535
03/07/2012 401517
03/07/2012 401527
03/07/2012 401576
0370772012 401577
03/07/2012 401585
03/07/2012 401584
03/07/2012 401584
03/07/2012 401584
03/07/2012 401631
03/07/2012 401587
03/07/2012 401698
03/07/2012 401710
03/07/2012 401601
03/07/2012 401621
03/07/2012 401709
03/07/2012 401674

03/07/2012

03/07/2012
0370772012

0370772012

03/07/2012
03/07/2012

03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012
03/07/2012

CHK100 PAGE 4

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE
41.97 01
33.06 01
207.93 01
35.92 01
28.48 01
15.65 01
15.65- 01
19.42 01
49.22 01
20.5 01
6.94 01
92.84 01
44 .00 01
23.38 01
19.97 01
23.74 01
13.97 01
243.34 01
16.20 01
17.07- 01
56.70 01
45.97 01
15.08 01
37.11 01
33.20 01
59.99 01
53.75 01
4.73 01

————————————— CHK#

1.632.79 234105

01
CHK#

114.35 234106

33

27.

42

39

01
01
CHK#

60.81 234107

01
CHK#

250.00 234108

1.295.
350.

00
00

01
01
CHK#

1.645.00 234109

63.
35.

2.
19.

12
88
30
10

01
01
01
01



.DATE 0340772012

VENDOR NAME

POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DI

POSTMASTER

RICHARDSON / DON F

ROTH, JOE D.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SAUNDERS/ROGER D. PH.D.. P 2012

SITTON/SHELLY

SLOCOMB. CONSTANCE

SQUYRES / JIM

TACA

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012

2012

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME

051-645-420 TELEPHONE EXPENSE

021-621-420 TElEPHONE

022-622-420 TELEPHONE

023-623-420 TELEPHONE

024-624-420 TELEPHONE

010-409-420 TELEPHONE

010-409-442 WATER

022-622-442 WATER

024-624-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-467-405 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

010-503-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

010-501-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING

2012

FROM: 234083 T0: 234133 CHK100 PAGE 5
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

1 TEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

424349 03/07/2012 4.00 01

424349 03/07/2012 249 01

424349 03/07/2012 7.20 01

424349 03/07/2012 0.88 01

424349 03/07/2012 0.94 01

424349 03/07/2012 555.71 01
------------ CHK#

691.62 234110

5716 03/07/2012 58.99 01

3344 03/07/2012 29.50 01
------------ CHKH

88.49 234111

R&BH#4 03/07/2012 70.00 01
------------ CHK#

70.00 234112

M/ARTEAGA. A 03/07/2012 100.00 01

M/WEST. JEFFREY D 03/07/2012 150.00 01
------------ CHK#

250.00 234113

FAM/ASHMAN. A E 03/07/2012 275.00 01

JUV/MCKENNEY, C H 03/07/2012 100.00 01

F/DURDIN. J L 03/07/2012 475.00 01

PC/MASON, D V 03/07/2012 250.00 01

JUV/GARGYLE, H M 03/07/2012 100.00 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHK#

1.200.00 234114

411TH DIST. COURT 03/07/2012 600.00 01
------------ CHK#

600.00 234115

M/HAMS, K L 03/07/2012 100.00 01

M/SHAMAN. J G 03/07/2012 100.00 01

FAM/CULLBERTSON. B J  03/07/2012 275.00 01

JUV/CLOUSE. C 03/07/2012 75.00 01

M/FELTNER, F E 03/07/2012 100.00 01
----------- CHKH#

650.00 234116

M/ILEY, C A 03/07/2012 160.00 01
------------ CHKH

160.00 234117

F/GREER. K I 03/07/2012 550.00 01
------------ CHKH

550.00 234118

STEVE HULLIHEN 03/07/2012 40.00 01

LUPITA GONZALEZ 03/07/2012 40.00 01



.DATE .02/07/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 234083 T0: 234133 CHK100 PAGE 6

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME 1TEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE

2012 010-501-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING CATHY NETTLES 03/07/2012 40.00 01

2012 010-501-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING GINA HULLIHEN 03/07/2012 40.00 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHKH

160.00 234119

TAYLOR. EVA 2012 047-340-475 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION PRG POLK CO. DIST. ATTY 03/07/2012 250.00 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHKH

250.00 234120

TOCAA 2012 010-475-481 FEES/DUES POLK CO. DIST. ATTY.  03/07/2012 890.00 01
------------ CHKH

890.00 234121

TELCOM SUPPLY INC. 2012 010-499-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 35199 03/07/2012 25.00 01

2012 027-580-495 SECURITY EXPENSES 12984 03/07/2012 100.00 01

2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 31025 03/07/2012 87.90 01

2012 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING 36405 03/07/2012 89.90 01

2012 010-466-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 34160 03/07/2012 4450 01

2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 28667 03/07/2012 4450 01

2012 093-403-572 EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS 30180 03/07/2012 87.90 01

2012 010-695-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI 27036 03/07/2012 87.90 01

2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 32233 03/07/2012 87.90 01

2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 27040 03/07/2012 13.50 01

2012 010-645-352 COMPUTER/SUPPLIES EXPENSE 27049 03/07/2012 13.50 01

2012 010-405-352 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/ESPEN 27045 03/07/2012 13.50 01

2012 024-624-420 TELEPHONE 27043 03/07/2012 4250 01

2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 27044 03/07/2012 13.50 01

2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 27041 03/07/2012 16.50 01

2012 010-560-423 MOBIL PHONES 31026 03/07/2012 264.05 01

2012 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 31026 03/07/2012 159.95 01
------------ CHKH

1.192.50 234122

TELECOM CABLE LLC 2012 023-623-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2460-1133 03/07/2012 401683 42.00 01
------------ CHKH

42.00 234123

TELETOUCH PAGING. LP 2012 010-560-423 MOBIL PHONES 57508498 03/07/2012 30.77 01
------------ CHK#

30.77 234124

TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION C 2012 010-497-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING NOLA RENEAU 03/07/2012 205.00 01

2012 010-497-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TERRT WILLIAMS 03/07/2012 200.00 01
------------ CHKH

405.00 234125

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF MUSEU 2012 010-650-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING WANDA BOBINGER 03/07/2012 235.00 01